
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 

Results of the Honiton (4186) race flown on 18 August 2018 

57 members sent 882 birds 

Liberated at 13:30 hours in a Moderate Westerly wind 

Sponsored by Terry’s Bed Centre 

 
Pos Name                                                        Club       Sec     Distance     Ring No       Fly Time        Velocity 

 1 D J Duffin & Son Barras Green HS - S 129:0166 GB18B29723 02:09:01 1761.026 
 2 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 147:0987 GB18Z05113 02:27:36 1759.558 
 3 S O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BL18/6016041 02:27:06 1757.519 
 4 S O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BL18/6128396 02:27:09 1756.922 
 5 Mr/s R Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 147:0900 IHU18S132538 02:28:02 1753.819 
 6 J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 133:1590 GB18Z61689 02:14:39 1750.241 
 7 J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 133:1590 GB18P15921 02:14:42 1749.592 
 8 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 147:1356 GB18Z64137 02:30:23 1729.445 
 9 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 147:1356 GB18Z64135 02:30:39 1726.384 
 10 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 138:0881 GB18A25855 02:21:27 1723.302 
 11 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 138:0881 GB18A25883 02:21:28 1723.098 
 12 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 147:1356 GB18Z64128 02:31:16 1719.346 
 13 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 147:1356 GB18Z64103 02:31:41 1714.623 
 14 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 125:1757 GB18Z22255 02:10:03 1705.167 
 15 T Young Broad St Soc Club HS - S 131:0871 GB18Z70483 02:16:25 1696.480 
 16 D J Duffin & Son Barras Green HS - S 129:0166 GB18B29728 02:13:58 1695.959 
 17 Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 155:0902 GB18Z36758 02:41:33 1694.225 
 18 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 147:0987 GB18Z05123 02:33:50 1688.259 
 19 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 147:0987 GB18Z05116 02:33:57 1686.980 
 20 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 124:1581 GB18Z72724 02:10:25 1685.528 

 
Terry’s Bed Centre Sponsorship 

1st DJ Duffin & Son £15.00 
15th T Young £10.00 

 
North Section 

22 members sent 268 birds 

 1 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 147:0987 GB18Z05113 02:27:36 1759.558 
 2 S O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BL18/6016041 02:27:06 1757.519 
 3 S O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 146:1571 BL18/6128396 02:27:09 1756.922 
 4 Mr/s R Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 147:0900 IHU18S132538 02:28:02 1753.819 
 5 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 147:1356 GB18Z64137 02:30:23 1729.445 
 6 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 147:1356 GB18Z64135 02:30:39 1726.384 
 7 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 147:1356 GB18Z64128 02:31:16 1719.346 
  

South Section 
35 members sent 554 birds 

 1 D J Duffin & Son Barras Green HS - S 129:0166 GB18B29723 02:09:01 1761.026 
 2 J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 133:1590 GB18Z61689 02:14:39 1750.241 
 3 J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 133:1590 GB18P15921 02:14:42 1749.592 
 4 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 138:0881 GB18A25855 02:21:27 1723.302 
 5 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 138:0881 GB18A25883 02:21:28 1723.098 
 6 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 125:1757 GB18Z22255 02:10:03 1705.167 
 7 T Young Broad St Soc Club HS - S 131:0871 GB18Z70483 02:16:25 1696.480 
  

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Adderbury FC 4 91 
 

Barras Green HS 11 128 

Broad St Soc Club HS 2 34 
 

Coalville & District SRHS 4 34 

East Leake SRFC 5 62 
 

Ibstock Welfare HS 6 28 

Lime Tree Park PC 5 61 
 

Monsell SRFC 7 144 

Nuneaton NR HS 6 119 
 

Southam & District IFC 3 76 

Trent Valley House HS 4 45 
    

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (21 August 2018)CA Covington (Secretary) 


